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- Stableford   (Recorrido: VALL D¨OR) FECHA: 20/06/2015  CODIGO: BP1915105

RESULTADOS III PRUEBA HEXAGONAL LOTTUSSE   (ASC: +1) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX Eq EDA S Cat RES 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 ALBORCH BAUMANN, JORGE JOSE FEDERACIÓN BALE 11,7 29 33 M 3 39 113 113
FERRER AMENGUAL, JUAN MIGUE SON ANTEM 13,4 29 33 M 3 38
GARCIA-RUIZ PUIGSERVER, ANT FEDERACIÓN BALE 7,3 29 33 M 2 36
CORTES LACOUR, PERICO FEDERACIÓN BALE 19,6 29 33 M 4 25

2 LUENGO MATILLA, ALBERTO SON MUNTANER 10,2 28 20 M 2 38 105 105
HELLSTROM, MICHAEL SON MUNTANER 7,1 28 20 M 2 35
IJAS, LASSE ALCANADA 5,5 28 20 M 2 32
CANTARELLAS MESTRE, GUILLER ALCANADA 16,7 28 20 M 3 31

RAMALLO TORRES, CAMILO FEDERACIÓN BALE 10,7 5 53 M 2 36 105 105
MELIS SEGURA, SEBASTIAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 25,8 5 53 M 4 35
GOMILA ROMERO, VICTOR MALL PUNTIRO 13,4 5 53 M 3 34
TERRASA MORA, JUAN MALL PUNTIRO 12,2 5 53 M 3 34

GARCIAS LADARIA, PEDRO FEDERACIÓN BALE 20,7 31 53 M 4 37 105 105
CALVIÑO LLINAS, MIGUEL ANGE SON SERVERA 19,1 31 53 M 4 36
ETTER, MARCO ES TURÓ 11,3 31 53 M 2 32
MATOS BONILLA, FRANCISCO ES TURÓ 25,7 31 53 M 4 27

UBRIC PUJOL, JOAN SON QUINT 23,2 7 71 M 4 38 105 105
GUILLEN MONTENEGRO, JOSE LU SON ANTEM 25,3 7 71 M 4 36
CRUZ GUERRA, ENRIQUE SON QUINT 16,6 7 71 M 3 31
VILLA MOLINA, RAFAEL SON VIDA 28,3 7 71 M 5 24

6 HERNANDEZ CASTELLO, ALFREDO MAIORIS 21,2 1 41 M 4 38 102 102
MIRALLES SALAS, ANTONIO SON ANTEM 7,7 1 41 M 2 33
CAPO SERRA, JOSEP JOAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 10,9 1 41 M 2 31
CANTALLOPS MOYA, Mª MAGDALE SON ANTEM 20,8 1 41 F 4 27

PRIETO GONZALO, FELIPE SON QUINT 21,5 27 69 M 4 38 102 102
JIMENEZ CARRERO, ANDRES SON QUINT 26,2 27 69 M 4 33
GARCIA COMPANY, MANUEL ANGE FEDERACIÓN BALE 16,5 27 69 M 3 31
FRECHOSO LLORENTE, RAUL SON QUINT 20,3 27 69 M 4 21

8 LAPORTE, ZACHARY SON SERVERA 10,9 22 12 M 2 36 101 101
JUAN SANCHEZ, JAVIER SON MUNTANER 2,1 22 12 M 1 36
AMBORN, MATTIAS CAPDEPERA 2,7 22 12 M 1 29
SALA TOUS, ARNAU PULA 4,0 22 12 M 1 27

9 MARIN TORRALBA, JUAN MIGUEL MAIORIS 13,5 35 25 M 3 36 100 100
NAVARRO GARCIA, EMILIO MALL PUNTIRO 10,3 35 25 M 2 34
GOMILA GUTHRIE, CARLOS MALL PUNTIRO 2,4 35 25 M 1 30
RAPADO MERINO, MIGUEL A. BENDINAT 5,6 35 25 M 2 25

10 ANDREU MULET, RICARDO SON ANTEM 4,5 34 14 M 2 34 99 99
ANDREU MULET, RAMON SON ANTEM 7,1 34 14 M 2 33
FLORIT VICENS, BARTOLOME PULA 5,9 34 14 M 2 32
ANDREU MULET, JUAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 11,1 34 14 M 2 26

MUNT DURAN, ENRIC FEDERACIÓN BALE 20,0 16 46 M 4 35 99 99
DE LA PEÑA CRESPO, JOSE FRA FEDERACIÓN BALE 14,5 16 46 M 3 34
ROLDAN NADAL, CARLOS FEDERACIÓN BALE 9,0 16 46 M 2 30
RAMON BONET, PERE M. FEDERACIÓN BALE 22,2 16 46 M 4 28

12 BIBILONI FERRER, GASPAR FEDERACIÓN BALE 10,3 15 27 M 2 34 98 98
VIDAL VILLALONGA, MIGUEL AN MAIORIS 5,7 15 27 M 2 32
GARRIDO MAYOL, ALEJANDRO FEDERACIÓN BALE 11,6 15 27 M 3 32
RUIZ GELABERT, ALBERTO MAIORIS 4,6 15 27 M 2 18

MARTINEZ AGUIRRE, ANTONIO SANTA PONSA 4,1 11 32 M 1 37 98 98
MARQUES SERRA, JOAQUIN MAIORIS 11,3 11 32 M 2 34
TOUS MARCH, JAIME PULA 16,8 11 32 M 3 27
ALMADA, IVAN MAIORIS 6,8 11 32 M 2 26
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RIUTORT ROSSELLO, IGNACIO FEDERACIÓN BALE 9,7 32 33 M 2 38 98 98
CALVET ALOMAR, BERNARDO SON ANTEM 12,2 32 33 M 3 31
MIR BESTARD, GUILLERMO FEDERACIÓN BALE 11,7 32 33 M 3 29

LAHUERTA PINEDA, LUIS FEDERACIÓN BALE 19,3 20 65 M 4 38 98 98
FERNANDEZ-CAÑAVERAL L., EVA FEDERACIÓN BALE 23,0 20 65 F 4 30
FERNANDEZ-CAÑAVERAL L., MAR FEDERACIÓN BALE 17,7 20 65 M 3 30
DE LA PEÑA CIFUENTES, PABLO FEDERACIÓN BALE 20,2 20 65 M 4 26

16 MARCIEL LOPEZ, FELIPE FEDERACIÓN CAST 10,1 30 26 M 2 36 97 97
PAEZ, DANIEL FEDERACIÓN BALE 6,6 30 26 M 2 33
LLABRES GIMENEZ, ANTONIO FEDERACIÓN BALE 10,0 30 26 M 2 28
MAS MESTRE, JUAN MALL PUNTIRO 14,4 30 26 M 3 23

17 NADAL PARERA, RAFAEL SON SERVERA 2,8 4 9 M 1 35 96 96
LLINAS SUREDA, JAUME SON SERVERA 4,1 4 9 M 1 33
FONT ROSSELLO, ANTONI SON SERVERA 6,2 4 9 M 2 28
SUASI LLITERAS, JOAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 10,3 4 9 M 2 23

18 SANCHEZ-CANTALEJO R., GUILL PONIENTE 8,2 19 39 M 2 34 93 93
JARREÑO RIOS, JOSE SON ANTEM 18,2 19 39 M 3 32
MAS SEGUI, BIEL SON ANTEM 11,7 19 39 M 3 27
TRIAS  GARAU, VICENTE SON ANTEM 14,7 19 39 M 3 26

NAVARRO VALLE, ULPIANO FEDERACIÓN BALE 13,3 10 47 M 3 38 93 93
ADAN ACAPTE, ENRIQUE MAIORIS 15,4 10 47 M 3 29
RUBI OLIVER, BARTOLOMÉ BENDINAT 16,3 10 47 M 3 26
SABATER REBASSA, ANDRES MIG MAIORIS 18,2 10 47 M 3 23

GARCIA ALVAREZ, ALEXANDER FEDERACIÓN BALE 17,9 25 56 M 3 36 93 93
SUAREZ RIESCO, DIONISIO MALL PUNTIRO 19,0 25 56 M 4 31
MATTHAEI, LARS MAIORIS 16,4 25 56 M 3 26
DEYA SERRA, MIGUEL MAIORIS 8,7 25 56 M 2 22

21 FIOL CAIMARI, FRANCESC POLLENSA 22,1 21 54 M 4 32 92 92
PONS CIFRE, PEDRO POLLENSA 12,4 21 54 M 3 30
FIOL CAIMARI, JAUME FEDERACIÓN BALE 16,1 21 54 M 3 30

22 RAMIREZ NAVARRETE, MANUEL MAIORIS 14,0 6 44 M 3 31 91 91
MESTRE PARETS, JAIME MAIORIS 16,2 6 44 M 3 31
COSTA SUÑER, JAIME FEDERACIÓN BALE 12,7 6 44 M 3 29
MONTESINOS ORGAZ, MONTSERRA MAIORIS 14,1 6 44 F 3 29

BENAVIDES COLOM, ALFONSO POLLENSA 13,0 12 48 M 3 34 91 91
CRESPI GAMUNDI, RAFAEL SON ANTEM 18,5 12 48 M 4 30
FORTUNY SALAS, CARLOS ALCANADA 14,3 12 48 M 3 27
MANRESA FERRER, BARTOLOME ALCANADA 16,7 12 48 M 3 19

24 PLANAS SALA, IGNACIO BENDINAT 12,0 13 30 M 3 34 90 90
BRUNET COMPANY, JAIME MAIORIS 9,6 13 30 M 2 28
DARDER ABAD, DANIEL MAIORIS 9,5 13 30 M 2 28
CERDAN DARDER, JAVIER MAIORIS 13,2 13 30 M 3 28

GONZALEZ REVERTE, ANTONIO BENDINAT 4,9 33 42 M 2 33 90 90
MARROQUINO CASTILLEJO, SEBA FEDERACIÓN BALE 23,4 33 42 M 4 30
SORIA RACHON, GREGORIO MAIORIS 12,1 33 42 M 3 27
GARCIA VAZQUEZ, LUIS MAIORIS 9,3 33 42 M 2 23

GUIRADO CAMPOS, ANIBAL FEDERACIÓN BALE 27,0 23 65 M 5 35 90 90
BIBILONI JUAN, GORI BENDINAT 19,2 23 65 M 4 29
JORDA MORAGUES, DIEGO FEDERACIÓN BALE 14,2 23 65 M 3 26
VIDAL ROS, GABRIEL MALL PUNTIRO 12,0 23 65 M 3 18

27 RIGO ROIG, LORENZO ES TURÓ 5,9 17 24 M 2 30 89 89
NICOLAU NANO, RAFAEL ES TURÓ 11,0 17 24 M 2 30
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DE OLEZA SERRA DE GAYETA, J SON ANTEM 8,8 17 24 M 2 29

VIDAL PANISA, JAIME SON ANTEM 15,7 2 40 M 3 32 89 89
SERRANO ORTIZ, JOSE LUIS SON VIDA 12,4 2 40 M 3 29
MALDONADO MORENO, FRANCISCA POLLENSA 9,7 2 40 F 2 28
PONS CLADERA, GUILLERMO POLLENSA 11,1 2 40 M 2 27

29 TERRASSA REYNES, LORENZO FEDERACIÓN BALE 7,8 14 23 M 2 31 88 88
SCHOKKER, PAUL SON MUNTANER 4,8 14 23 M 2 29
PERELLO ROCA, GABRIEL SON VIDA 11,5 14 23 M 3 28
SALAMANCA LOPEZ, SARA SON MUNTANER 7,4 14 23 F 2 28

TECUL REAL, ALBERT FEDERACIÓN BALE 18,7 8 55 M 4 34 88 88
ROSSELLO MATAS, PEDRO FEDERACIÓN BALE 16,5 8 55 M 3 27
CERDA JAUME, PAU SON SERVERA 16,8 8 55 M 3 27
MUGÜERZA HUGUET, LUIS CENTRO NACIONAL 28,7 8 55 M 5 16

SERVERA COLL, MIGUEL ANGEL MALL PUNTIRO 14,8 37 57 M 3 35 88 88
ROBLEDO PLANET, ERNESTO FEDERACIÓN BALE 18,2 37 57 M 3 27
MAS GARAU, FRANCESC MALL PUNTIRO 21,5 37 57 M 4 26
FLUXA HARO, EDUARDO CAPDEPERA 10,2 37 57 M 2 24

FUSTER PLANAS, PAULA SON ANTEM 23,6 3 62 F 4 32 88 88
BARCELO MANRESA, BORJA FEDERACIÓN BALE 20,7 3 62 M 4 29
PLANAS DE TERESA, MAENA SON ANTEM 13,1 3 62 F 3 27
MALAGRIDA MIQUEL, JUAN CERDAÑA 13,2 3 62 M 3 25

33 GOMEZ HERNANDO, JUAN CARLOS MAIORIS 11,5 26 47 M 3 37 87 87
PONCE MARI, ANTONIO MAIORIS 19,6 26 47 M 4 25
MOLERO GARCIA, JOSE LUIS MAIORIS 14,0 26 47 M 3 25
PONCE MESA, JOSE ANTONIO MAIORIS 14,5 26 47 M 3 12

MIR GUASP, ARNAU POLLENSA 13,6 18 55 M 3 30 87 87
ROEGIES , STEFAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 20,8 18 55 M 4 29
ALBALADEJO, ALEJANDRO POLLENSA 17,5 18 55 M 3 28
VEGA DE SEOANE, SEVERIANO FEDERACIÓN BALE 13,4 18 55 M 3 22

35 AMER CIRER, JUAN SON ANTEM 20,1 9 64 M 4 30 83 83
BAUZA PALMER, GUILLERMO SON ANTEM 16,8 9 64 M 3 29
BESCOS DODERO, FERNANDO FEDERACIÓN BALE 22,0 9 64 M 4 24
FLUXA MONSERRAT, PEDRO SON ANTEM 13,5 9 64 M 3 23

36 MAS NOGUERA, PEDRO SON ANTEM 9,7 24 41 M 2 31 78 78
CASSELLAS RIPOLL, ANTONIO SANTA PONSA 15,5 24 41 M 3 24
SASTRE SASTRE, JUAN CARLOS FEDERACIÓN BALE 15,5 24 41 M 3 23

37 ABRAHAM BUADES, MIGUEL ANGE ES TURÓ 16,7 36 43 M 3 26 76 76
ROIG SARRALDE, MIGUEL BENDINAT 5,5 36 43 M 2 25
TERRASA SAGRISTA, FRANCISCO FEDERACIÓN BALE 19,2 36 43 M 4 25
PEÑA VELAZQUEZ, ASENSIO SANTA PONSA 18,1 36 43 M 3 19
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1 ALBORCH BAUMANN, JORGE JOSE FEDERACIÓN BALE 11,7 10,8 M M 3 12 39 39
2 RIUTORT ROSSELLO, IGNACIO FEDERACIÓN BALE 9,7 9,1 M M 2 9 38 38

LUENGO MATILLA, ALBERTO SON MUNTANER 10,2 9,6 M M 2 10 38 38
FERRER AMENGUAL, JUAN MIGUE SON ANTEM 13,4 12,5 M M 3 14 38 38
NAVARRO VALLE, ULPIANO FEDERACIÓN BALE 13,3 12,4 S M 3 14 38 38
LAHUERTA PINEDA, LUIS FEDERACIÓN BALE 19,3 18,1 M M 4 21 38 38
PRIETO GONZALO, FELIPE SON QUINT 21,5 20,3 M M 4 23 38 38
HERNANDEZ CASTELLO, ALFREDO MAIORIS 21,2 20,0 S M 4 23 38 38
UBRIC PUJOL, JOAN SON QUINT 23,2 22,0 M M 4 25 38 38

10 MARTINEZ AGUIRRE, ANTONIO SANTA PONSA 4,1 3,9 M M 1 3 37 37
GOMEZ HERNANDO, JUAN CARLOS MAIORIS 11,5 11,0 M M 3 12 37 37
GARCIAS LADARIA, PEDRO FEDERACIÓN BALE 20,7 19,9 M M 4 22 37 37

13 JUAN SANCHEZ, JAVIER SON MUNTANER 2,1 2,0 M M 1 0 36 36
GARCIA-RUIZ PUIGSERVER, ANT FEDERACIÓN BALE 7,3 7,1 M M 2 7 36 36
MARCIEL LOPEZ, FELIPE FEDERACIÓN CAST 10,1 9,9 M M 2 10 36 36
RAMALLO TORRES, CAMILO FEDERACIÓN BALE 10,7 10,5 M M 2 11 36 36
LAPORTE, ZACHARY SON SERVERA 10,9 10,7 M M 2 11 36 36
MARIN TORRALBA, JUAN MIGUEL MAIORIS 13,5 13,2 M M 3 14 36 36
GARCIA ALVAREZ, ALEXANDER FEDERACIÓN BALE 17,9 17,6 M M 3 19 36 36
CALVIÑO LLINAS, MIGUEL ANGE SON SERVERA 19,1 18,7 M M 4 20 36 36
GUILLEN MONTENEGRO, JOSE LU SON ANTEM 25,3 24,9 S M 4 28 36 36

22 NADAL PARERA, RAFAEL SON SERVERA 2,8 M M 1 1 35 35
HELLSTROM, MICHAEL SON MUNTANER 7,1 S M 2 6 35 35
SERVERA COLL, MIGUEL ANGEL MALL PUNTIRO 14,8 M M 3 15 35 35
MUNT DURAN, ENRIC FEDERACIÓN BALE 20,0 S M 4 22 35 35
MELIS SEGURA, SEBASTIAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 25,8 M M 4 28 35 35
GUIRADO CAMPOS, ANIBAL FEDERACIÓN BALE 27,0 26,5 M M 5 29 35 35

28 ANDREU MULET, RICARDO SON ANTEM 4,5 M M 2 3 34 34
SANCHEZ-CANTALEJO R., GUILL PONIENTE 8,2 M M 2 8 34 34
BIBILONI FERRER, GASPAR FEDERACIÓN BALE 10,3 M M 2 10 34 34
NAVARRO GARCIA, EMILIO MALL PUNTIRO 10,3 S M 2 10 34 34
MARQUES SERRA, JOAQUIN MAIORIS 11,3 M M 2 11 34 34
PLANAS SALA, IGNACIO BENDINAT 12,0 M M 3 12 34 34
TERRASA MORA, JUAN MALL PUNTIRO 12,2 M M 3 12 34 34
BENAVIDES COLOM, ALFONSO POLLENSA 13,0 S M 3 13 34 34
GOMILA ROMERO, VICTOR MALL PUNTIRO 13,4 M M 3 14 34 34
DE LA PEÑA CRESPO, JOSE FRA FEDERACIÓN BALE 14,5 S M 3 15 34 34
TECUL REAL, ALBERT FEDERACIÓN BALE 18,7 M M 4 20 34 34

39 LLINAS SUREDA, JAUME SON SERVERA 4,1 4,2 M M 1 3 33 33
GONZALEZ REVERTE, ANTONIO BENDINAT 4,9 M M 2 4 33 33
PAEZ, DANIEL FEDERACIÓN BALE 6,6 S M 2 6 33 33
ANDREU MULET, RAMON SON ANTEM 7,1 M M 2 6 33 33
MIRALLES SALAS, ANTONIO SON ANTEM 7,7 S M 2 7 33 33
JIMENEZ CARRERO, ANDRES SON QUINT 26,2 M M 4 29 33 33

45 IJAS, LASSE ALCANADA 5,5 5,6 M M 2 4 32 32
FLORIT VICENS, BARTOLOME PULA 5,9 6,0 M M 2 5 32 32
VIDAL VILLALONGA, MIGUEL AN MAIORIS 5,7 5,8 M M 2 5 32 32
ETTER, MARCO ES TURÓ 11,3 11,4 M M 2 11 32 32
GARRIDO MAYOL, ALEJANDRO FEDERACIÓN BALE 11,6 M M 3 12 32 32
VIDAL PANISA, JAIME SON ANTEM 15,7 S M 3 16 32 32
JARREÑO RIOS, JOSE SON ANTEM 18,2 M M 3 19 32 32
FIOL CAIMARI, FRANCESC POLLENSA 22,1 M M 4 24 32 32
FUSTER PLANAS, PAULA SON ANTEM 23,6 M F 4 26 32 32

54 TERRASSA REYNES, LORENZO FEDERACIÓN BALE 7,8 7,9 S M 2 7 31 31
MAS NOGUERA, PEDRO SON ANTEM 9,7 9,8 S M 2 9 31 31
CAPO SERRA, JOSEP JOAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 10,9 11,0 S M 2 11 31 31
CALVET ALOMAR, BERNARDO SON ANTEM 12,2 12,3 M M 3 12 31 31
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RAMIREZ NAVARRETE, MANUEL MAIORIS 14,0 14,1 S M 3 14 31 31
GARCIA COMPANY, MANUEL ANGE FEDERACIÓN BALE 16,5 16,6 M M 3 17 31 31
MESTRE PARETS, JAIME MAIORIS 16,2 16,3 M M 3 17 31 31
CRUZ GUERRA, ENRIQUE SON QUINT 16,6 16,7 M M 3 18 31 31
CANTARELLAS MESTRE, GUILLER ALCANADA 16,7 16,8 M M 3 18 31 31
SUAREZ RIESCO, DIONISIO MALL PUNTIRO 19,0 M M 4 20 31 31

64 GOMILA GUTHRIE, CARLOS MALL PUNTIRO 2,4 2,5 M M 1 1 30 30
RIGO ROIG, LORENZO ES TURÓ 5,9 6,0 M M 2 5 30 30
ROLDAN NADAL, CARLOS FEDERACIÓN BALE 9,0 9,1 S M 2 9 30 30
NICOLAU NANO, RAFAEL ES TURÓ 11,0 11,1 S M 2 11 30 30
PONS CIFRE, PEDRO POLLENSA 12,4 12,5 S M 3 13 30 30
MIR GUASP, ARNAU POLLENSA 13,6 13,7 M M 3 14 30 30
FIOL CAIMARI, JAUME FEDERACIÓN BALE 16,1 16,2 M M 3 17 30 30
FERNANDEZ-CAÑAVERAL L., MAR FEDERACIÓN BALE 17,7 17,8 M M 3 19 30 30
CRESPI GAMUNDI, RAFAEL SON ANTEM 18,5 18,6 S M 4 20 30 30
AMER CIRER, JUAN SON ANTEM 20,1 20,2 S M 4 22 30 30
FERNANDEZ-CAÑAVERAL L., EVA FEDERACIÓN BALE 23,0 23,1 M F 4 25 30 30
MARROQUINO CASTILLEJO, SEBA FEDERACIÓN BALE 23,4 23,5 M M 4 26 30 30

76 AMBORN, MATTIAS CAPDEPERA 2,7 2,8 M M 1 1 29 29
SCHOKKER, PAUL SON MUNTANER 4,8 4,9 S M 2 4 29 29
DE OLEZA SERRA DE GAYETA, J SON ANTEM 8,8 8,9 M M 2 8 29 29
MIR BESTARD, GUILLERMO FEDERACIÓN BALE 11,7 11,8 M M 3 12 29 29
COSTA SUÑER, JAIME FEDERACIÓN BALE 12,7 12,8 S M 3 13 29 29
SERRANO ORTIZ, JOSE LUIS SON VIDA 12,4 12,5 S M 3 13 29 29
MONTESINOS ORGAZ, MONTSERRA MAIORIS 14,1 14,2 S F 3 15 29 29
ADAN ACAPTE, ENRIQUE MAIORIS 15,4 15,5 S M 3 16 29 29
BAUZA PALMER, GUILLERMO SON ANTEM 16,8 16,9 S M 3 18 29 29
BIBILONI JUAN, GORI BENDINAT 19,2 19,3 S M 4 21 29 29
BARCELO MANRESA, BORJA FEDERACIÓN BALE 20,7 20,8 M M 4 22 29 29
ROEGIES , STEFAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 20,8 20,9 M M 4 22 29 29

88 FONT ROSSELLO, ANTONI SON SERVERA 6,2 6,3 M M 2 5 28 28
SALAMANCA LOPEZ, SARA SON MUNTANER 7,4 7,5 M F 2 8 28 28
DARDER ABAD, DANIEL MAIORIS 9,5 9,6 M M 2 9 28 28
BRUNET COMPANY, JAIME MAIORIS 9,6 9,7 M M 2 9 28 28
LLABRES GIMENEZ, ANTONIO FEDERACIÓN BALE 10,0 10,1 M M 2 10 28 28
MALDONADO MORENO, FRANCISCA POLLENSA 9,7 9,8 S F 2 11 28 28
PERELLO ROCA, GABRIEL SON VIDA 11,5 11,6 S M 3 12 28 28
CERDAN DARDER, JAVIER MAIORIS 13,2 13,3 M M 3 14 28 28
ALBALADEJO, ALEJANDRO POLLENSA 17,5 17,6 M M 3 19 28 28
RAMON BONET, PERE M. FEDERACIÓN BALE 22,2 22,3 M M 4 24 28 28

98 SALA TOUS, ARNAU PULA 4,0 4,1 M M 1 3 27 27
PONS CLADERA, GUILLERMO POLLENSA 11,1 11,2 S M 2 11 27 27
MAS SEGUI, BIEL SON ANTEM 11,7 11,8 S M 3 12 27 27
SORIA RACHON, GREGORIO MAIORIS 12,1 12,2 M M 3 12 27 27
PLANAS DE TERESA, MAENA SON ANTEM 13,1 13,2 S F 3 14 27 27
FORTUNY SALAS, CARLOS ALCANADA 14,3 14,4 S M 3 15 27 27
ROSSELLO MATAS, PEDRO FEDERACIÓN BALE 16,5 16,6 M M 3 17 27 27
TOUS MARCH, JAIME PULA 16,8 16,9 M M 3 18 27 27
CERDA JAUME, PAU SON SERVERA 16,8 16,9 M M 3 18 27 27
ROBLEDO PLANET, ERNESTO FEDERACIÓN BALE 18,2 18,3 M M 3 19 27 27
CANTALLOPS MOYA, Mª MAGDALE SON ANTEM 20,8 20,9 S F 4 23 27 27
MATOS BONILLA, FRANCISCO ES TURÓ 25,7 25,8 M M 4 28 27 27

110 ALMADA, IVAN MAIORIS 6,8 6,9 M M 2 6 26 26
ANDREU MULET, JUAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 11,1 11,2 M M 2 11 26 26
TRIAS  GARAU, VICENTE SON ANTEM 14,7 14,8 M M 3 15 26 26
JORDA MORAGUES, DIEGO FEDERACIÓN BALE 14,2 14,3 M M 3 15 26 26
RUBI OLIVER, BARTOLOMÉ BENDINAT 16,3 16,4 S M 3 17 26 26
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MATTHAEI, LARS MAIORIS 16,4 16,5 M M 3 17 26 26
ABRAHAM BUADES, MIGUEL ANGE ES TURÓ 16,7 16,8 M M 3 18 26 26
DE LA PEÑA CIFUENTES, PABLO FEDERACIÓN BALE 20,2 20,3 M M 4 22 26 26
MAS GARAU, FRANCESC MALL PUNTIRO 21,5 21,6 M M 4 23 26 26

119 ROIG SARRALDE, MIGUEL BENDINAT 5,5 5,6 M M 2 4 25 25
RAPADO MERINO, MIGUEL A. BENDINAT 5,6 5,7 M M 2 5 25 25
MALAGRIDA MIQUEL, JUAN CERDAÑA 13,2 13,3 M M 3 14 25 25
MOLERO GARCIA, JOSE LUIS MAIORIS 14,0 14,1 M M 3 14 25 25
TERRASA SAGRISTA, FRANCISCO FEDERACIÓN BALE 19,2 19,3 M M 4 21 25 25
CORTES LACOUR, PERICO FEDERACIÓN BALE 19,6 19,7 M M 4 21 25 25
PONCE MARI, ANTONIO MAIORIS 19,6 19,7 M M 4 21 25 25

126 FLUXA HARO, EDUARDO CAPDEPERA 10,2 10,3 M M 2 10 24 24
CASSELLAS RIPOLL, ANTONIO SANTA PONSA 15,5 15,6 M M 3 16 24 24
BESCOS DODERO, FERNANDO FEDERACIÓN BALE 22,0 22,1 S M 4 24 24 24
VILLA MOLINA, RAFAEL SON VIDA 28,3 28,5 S M 5 29 24 24

130 GARCIA VAZQUEZ, LUIS MAIORIS 9,3 9,4 M M 2 9 23 23
SUASI LLITERAS, JOAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 10,3 10,4 M M 2 10 23 23
FLUXA MONSERRAT, PEDRO SON ANTEM 13,5 13,6 S M 3 14 23 23
MAS MESTRE, JUAN MALL PUNTIRO 14,4 14,5 M M 3 15 23 23
SASTRE SASTRE, JUAN CARLOS FEDERACIÓN BALE 15,5 15,6 M M 3 16 23 23
SABATER REBASSA, ANDRES MIG MAIORIS 18,2 18,3 S M 3 19 23 23

136 DEYA SERRA, MIGUEL MAIORIS 8,7 8,8 S M 2 8 22 22
VEGA DE SEOANE, SEVERIANO FEDERACIÓN BALE 13,4 13,5 M M 3 14 22 22

138 FRECHOSO LLORENTE, RAUL SON QUINT 20,3 20,4 M M 4 22 21 21
139 MANRESA FERRER, BARTOLOME ALCANADA 16,7 16,8 S M 3 18 19 19

PEÑA VELAZQUEZ, ASENSIO SANTA PONSA 18,1 18,2 M M 3 19 19 19
141 RUIZ GELABERT, ALBERTO MAIORIS 4,6 4,7 M M 2 3 18 18

VIDAL ROS, GABRIEL MALL PUNTIRO 12,0 12,1 S M 3 12 18 18
143 MUGÜERZA HUGUET, LUIS CENTRO NACIONAL 28,7 28,9 M M 5 29 16 16
144 PONCE MESA, JOSE ANTONIO MAIORIS 14,5 14,6 M M 3 15 12 12
145 MARTIN RIAL, SANTIAGO ES TURÓ 11,1 S M 2 11 N.P

CERDA BOSCH, JORDI POLLENSA 11,7 S M 3 12 N.P
TORNER JOHANSSON, SACHA FEDERACIÓN BALE 12,8 M M 3 13 N.P
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